

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 1/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 4322/1997

D.D.A.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SATISH CHANDER & ANR

Respondent(s)

(For obtaining certified copy of the petition and other documents)

Date : 28/09/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) M/s Saharya & Co., Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv. (Not present)
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, Adv. (Not present)

The Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is called up twice and on both the
occasions the counsels were absent.

List the matter after four weeks.

(Ashima Chhabra)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master